
Perry County Central
Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster

(Complied: May 30, 2023 at 4:54 PM)

Alignment: Region: 14 District: 54
Head Coach: Bobby Ratliff

Mascot Name: Lady Commodores
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Steve Dixon
Assistant Coach: John Farler
Assistant Coach(3rd Base Coach): Josh Mullins
Assistant Coach(1st Base Coach): Daryn
Pigman

Superintendent: Kent Campbell
Principal: Michelle

Ritchie
Athletic Director: Randy Napier

Enrollment: 872

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
15 15 Taylor Brock 5' 5" UTIL Junior
14 14 Shyan Couch 5' 5" INF, OF Soph.

9 9 Alyssa K Dixon 5' 1" INF, OF Soph.
10 10 Ashlyn K Dixon 5' 2" UTIL Soph.
13 13 Kamryn Eversole 5' 7" OF Fresh.

7 7 Harli M Feltner 6' 0-1/2" 1B, OF Junior
4 4 McKenna Fugate 5' 6" OF, P 8th
6 6 Macie Goins 5' 6" OF Fresh.

17 17 Kaitlyn Grace Grigsby 5' 6" P, UTIL Soph.
3 3 Taylan Hoskins 5' 7" UTIL Soph.

24 24 Kylie Johnson 5' 3" OF Fresh.
11 11 Kyra McAlarnis 5' 10" P, UTIL Soph.
12 12 Sophie Moore 5' 4" UTIL 8th

8 8 Lauren Morris 5' 7" C, UTIL Soph.
20 20 Shelby L Mosley 5' 6" 1B, C, OF Fresh.
32 32 Jossie Mullins 5' 4" P, UTIL 8th
19 19 Emma Pigman 5' 7" 1B, OF Senior
16 16 Olivia Robinson 5' 7" C, P, UTIL 7th

5 5 Maci Spurlock 5' 4" OF Junior
00 00 Shelby L Stump 5' 4" OF Soph.
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00 00 Shelby L Stump 5' 4" OF Soph.

3 3 Taylan Hoskins 5' 7" UTIL Soph.
4 4 McKenna Fugate 5' 6" OF, P 8th
5 5 Maci Spurlock 5' 4" OF Junior
6 6 Macie Goins 5' 6" OF Fresh.
7 7 Harli M Feltner 6' 0-1/2" 1B, OF Junior
8 8 Lauren Morris 5' 7" C, UTIL Soph.
9 9 Alyssa K Dixon 5' 1" INF, OF Soph.

10 10 Ashlyn K Dixon 5' 2" UTIL Soph.
11 11 Kyra McAlarnis 5' 10" P, UTIL Soph.
12 12 Sophie Moore 5' 4" UTIL 8th
13 13 Kamryn Eversole 5' 7" OF Fresh.
14 14 Shyan Couch 5' 5" INF, OF Soph.
15 15 Taylor Brock 5' 5" UTIL Junior
16 16 Olivia Robinson 5' 7" C, P, UTIL 7th
17 17 Kaitlyn Grace Grigsby 5' 6" P, UTIL Soph.
19 19 Emma Pigman 5' 7" 1B, OF Senior
20 20 Shelby L Mosley 5' 6" 1B, C, OF Fresh.
24 24 Kylie Johnson 5' 3" OF Fresh.
32 32 Jossie Mullins 5' 4" P, UTIL 8th

Perry County Central Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster
(Complied: May 30, 2023 at 4:54 PM)

(continued)

Copyright © 2023 Kentucky High School Athletic Association. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 2


